

OFFSET PRINTING BLANKETS | TECHNICAL COATED FABRICS

Ref: MRT/CS/Correspondence/2021-22/03

Date: April 06, 2021

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Certificate under Regulation 7 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Company / Script Code: 514450

Please find attached herewith compliance certificate pursuant to Regulation 7 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the half year ended on March 31, 2021 i.e. for the period starts from October 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021.

RUB

Kindly take the same on record and oblige.

Yours faithfully,

For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Ltd

Frein boure

Kevin Dhruve

Company Secretary

Encl.: a/a

MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED

OFFSET PRINTING BLANKETS | TECHNICAL COATED FABRICS

Date: April 06, 2021

To, BSE LimitedPhiroze Jeejeebhoy Tower,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

Company Code: 514450

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub.: Certificate under Regulation 7 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 for the half year ended on March 31, 2021

We hereby certify that all activities as prescribed under Regulation 7 (2) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 thereto in relation to share transfer facilities are maintained by M/s Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., having its registered office at C-101, 247 Park, L. B. S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai – 400083; and Ahmedabad branch office at 5th Floor, 506 to 508, Amarnath Business Centre – 1 (ABC-1), Beside Gala Business Centre, Nr. St. Xavier's College Corner, Off C. G. Road, Ellisbridge, Ahmedabad – 380006, Gujarat. Further, we confirm that Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd. is a SEBI approved category-I, Registrar & Transfer Agent, bearing Registration Number: INR000004058.

Further, in compliance with the provisions of Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are submitting herewith the certificate for the half year ended on March 31, 2021 i.e. for the period starts from October 1, 2020 to March 31, 2021.

We request you to take this certificate on record.

RUB

AHMEDABAD

For, Mahalaxmi Rubtech Limited

Kevin Dhruve

Compliance Officer

For, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

R. Chandrashekhar Authorized Signatory

